@ PumpCatalog com
BERKELEY" B3/PBH

Questions? Call 1-800-810-1053

TYPE “B” SINGLE STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP

ELECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

Section CC
Cast Iron Impeller
) ] Date March 4, 2013
Threaded Case (NPT), Packing Construction Suprsetes 11
Table |
B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | "U" Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.
B55588 | 30 | 3 [ 3600 | 1-1/4" 7.12" MO7714
B55589 | 40 | 3 [3600| 1-1/4" 7.81" M07715
4 13 B55541 | 50 | 3 [3600| 1-1/4" 8.31" MO7716
/@%\ /, | ,See Supplement B n B55542 | 40 | 3 | 3600 | 1-1/4" 8.81" MO07717
802 i >
801/ Q@ a
/ Y % 800C
17 \ ‘
W
o
sdon
Item Part Part
No. Description Number
1 Case, Volute HO03517
2 Impeller See Table |
13 | Rings, Packing (Set of 4] 513435
14 | Sleeve, Shaft S05149L
17 | Gland, Packing B82470
26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2 - 13 x 1-3/4" 523625
29 Ring, Lantern 519200
6823 0413
32 | Key, 3/16 x 1-1/4" (See Note 1) 534383
69 | Washer, Impeller S18177
71| Bracket See Table Il Table I
73A | O-Ring (See Note 2] M14943 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | "U" Dim. | Motor Frame
73B | Gasket, Balance Ring S09943 30| 3 L05511 12-1/2" | 1-1/4" 284JP
115 | Ring, Balance 519904 40 | 3 L05511 12-1/2" | 1-1/4" 286JP
800A | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 1" [8 Req.) 526826 50 ] 3 L05511 12-1/2" | 1-1/4" 324JP
800B | Capscrew, 5/8 - 11 x 1-1/4" (4 Req.) 526999 60 3 L05511 12-1/2" | 1-1/4" 326JP
800C | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 7/8" [4 Req.) 526825
801 | Stud, 3/8-16x4" (2 Req.) 508303 ) _
802 | Nut, Hex 3/8 - 16 [2 Req.) S23343 N(_)TE 1: Foran explanatlon of the tabulated material found on
this page and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A
805 Washef, Lock 523038 located at the beginning of this section.
8104 | Plug, P!pe 174 NPT [4 Req] 523719 NOTE 2: Also accepts gasket S05126 as replacement for
8108 | Plug, Pipe 1/2 NPT 523717 0-Ring. See Supplement E located at the beginning of this
811 | Fitting, Grease 523700 section.
»tgt PENTAIR Gacauss s 3 coiniculy mpring i rodcts ad e, Pt sspts (e ight o changespcicatons ikt oo e

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

S4855BK


Manufacturer's Edge
Draft

https://www.pumpcatalog.com/berkeley/

BERKELEY® B3/PBH FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

Section CC
Cast Iron Impeller
] ) Date March 4, 2013
Flanged Case. Packing Construction Supesedes /011
Table |
B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | "U" Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.
B70252 | 30 | 3 [3600| 1-1/4" 7.12" M07714
B70255 | 40 | 3 [3600| 1-1/4" 7.81" M07715
B70258 | 50 | 3 [ 3600 | 1-1/4" 8.31" M07716
J W s Supplement B . B70260 | 60 | 3 [3600 | 1-1/4" [ 881" | M07717
2 / Q@ 7 14 / 811
801 o/
17 < N
29
Item Part Part
No. Description Number
1 Case, Volute H05238
2 Impeller See Table |
13 | Rings, Packing (Set of 4] 513435
14 | Sleeve, Shaft S05149L
17 | Gland, Packing B82470
26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2 - 13 x 1-3/4" 523625 1751 1210
29 | Ring, Lantern 519200
32 | Key, 1/4 x 2-1/4" (See Note 1) 523677 Table Il
69 | Washer, Impeller S18117 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | "U" Dim. | Motor Frame
71 | Bracket See Table Il 30| 3 L05511 12-1/2" | 1-1/4" 284JP
73A | O-Ring (See Note 2] M14943 40 | 3 L05511 12-1/2" | 1-1/4" 286JP
73B | Gasket, Balance Ring S09943 50 | 3 L05511 12-1/2" | 1-1/4" 324JP
115 | Ring, Balance S19904 60| 3 L05511 12-1/2" | 1-1/4" 326JP
800A | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 1" (12 Req.) 526826
800B | Capscrew, 5/8 - 11 x 1-1/2" (4 Req.) S26999
800C | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 7/8" (4 Req.) 526825 _ _
801 | Stud, 3/8 - 16 x 4" [2 Req)) 508303 N(_JTE 1: Foran explanatlon of the tabulated material found on
this page and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A
802 | Nut, Hex 3/8 - 16 (2 Req)) 523343 located at the beginning of this section.
805 Washef, Lock 523038 NOTE 2: Also accepts gasket S05126 as replacement for
810_| Plug, Pipe 1/4 NPT [4 Req ] 523715 0-Ring. See Supplement E located at the beginning of this
811 | Fitting, Grease 523700 section.

293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115 WWW.berkeleypumps.COM PH: 888-237-5353 ORDERS FAX: 800-321-8793

’;b PE N I AI R Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved. S4855BK



BERKELEY® B3ZPBHS
Cast Iron Impeller

Threaded Case (NPT). Mechanical Shaft Seal Construction

FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

Section CC
Page 2003
Date March 4, 2013
Supersedes 07/01/11
Table |
B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | "U” Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.
B55543 | 30 | 3 | 3600 | 1-1/4" 7.12" MO7714
B55544 | 40 | 3 | 3600 | 1-1/4" 7.81" M07715
B55545 | 50 | 3 | 3600 | 1-1/4" 8.31" M07716
B55548 3 |3600| 1-1/4" 8.81" M07717

Item Part Part
No. Description Number
1 Case, Volute HO03517
2 Impeller See Table |
14 | Sleeve, Shaft 518869L 16150195
26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2 - 13 x 1-3/4" 523625
32 | Key, 1/4 x 2-1/4" (See Note 1) 523677
69 | Washer, Impeller 518117 Table Il
71 Bracket See Table |l HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | "U" Dim. | Motor Frame
73A | 0-Ring (See Note 2) M14943 30| 3 L05515 12-1/2" | 1-1/4" 284JM
73B | Gasket, Balance Ring 509943 40 | 3 L05515 12-1/2" | 1-1/4" 286JM
89 | Seal, Mechanical Shaft 532015 50| 3 L05515 12-1/2" | 1-1/4" 324JM
115 | Ring, Balance S19911 60 ] 3 L05515 12-1/2" | 1-1/4" 326JM
800A | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 1" (8 Req.) 526826
800B | Capscrew, 5/8 - 11 x 1-1/2" (4 Req.) 526999
800C | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 7/8” [4 Req.) 526825 NOTE 1: For an explanation of the tabulated material found on
805 | Washer Lock $23038 thls page and for |_mp.eller key locat|_or1, refer to Supplement A
: ocated at the beginning of this section.
8104 | Plug, Pipe 1/4 NPT 14 Reg. 223715 NOTE 2: Also accepts gasket $05126 as replacement for
8108 P_LUQ‘ Plpe_1/_2 NPT 523717 O—Ring.-See Supplzmgnt E located at the bpeginning of this
815 | Ring, Retaining S16767 section.
»:3» PENTAIR Gacauss s 3 coiniculy mpring i rodcts ad e, Pt sspts (e ight o changespcicatons ikt oo e

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

S4855BK



BERKELEY® B3/PBHS FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

Section CC
Cast Iron Impeller

Date March 4, 2013
Threaded Case (NPT), Mechanical Shaft Seal Construction Supersedes U7/01/1

71 Table |

800C B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | "U" Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.
B68423 3600 | 1-5/8" 9.00" M06797

800A

Item Part Part
No. Description Number
1 Case, Volute H03517
2 Impeller See Table | 1616 1210
14 | Sleeve, Shaft M09669L
26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" 523623
32 | Key, 3/8 x 2-1/4" (See Note 1) 523940
69 | Washer, Impeller 518801
71 Bracket See Table |l
73A | 0-Ring [See Note 2) M14943 Table Il
73B | Gasket, Balance Ring 509943 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | “U" Dim. | Motor Frame
89 | Seal, Mechanical Shaft 539264 75 | 3 H04088 12-1/2" | 1-5/8" 364JP
115 | Ring, Balance S19911
800A | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 1" (12 Req.) 526826
800B | Capscrew, 5/8 - 11 x 1-1/2" (4 Req.) 526999 NC_)TE 1: Foran explanation of the tabulated material found on
805 | Washer Lock 523038 this page and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A
. located at the beginning of this section.
810A | Plug, Pipe 1/4 NPT (4 Req.) 523715
8108 | Plug, Pipe 1/2 NPT 523717 NOTE 2: Also accepts gasket $05126 as replacement for
: — 0-Ring. See Supplement E located at the beginning of this
815 | Ring, Retaining 518136 section.

293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115 WWW.berkeleypumps.COM PH: 888-237-5353 ORDERS FAX: 800-321-8793

’;& P E N I AI R Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved. S4855BK



BERKELEY" B3/PBHS

Cast Iron Impeller

Flanged Case, Mechanical Shaft Seal Construction

FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

Section CC
Page 2005
Date March 4, 2013
Supersedes 07/01/11
Table |
B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | "U” Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.
B70263 | 30 | 3 |3600| 1-1/4" 7.12" MO7714
B70266 | 40 | 3 |3600| 1-1/4" 7.81" M07715
B70269 | 50 | 3 | 3600 | 1-1/4" 8.31" M07716
B70272 3 |3600| 1-1/4" 8.81" M07717

///
\/ﬁ
800B
800A
Item Part Part
No. Description Number
1 Case, Volute H05238
2 Impeller See Table | 1617 1210
14 | Sleeve, Shaft S518869L
26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2 - 13 x 1-3/4" 523625
32 | Key, 1/4 x 2-1/4" (See Note 1) 523677 Table Il
69 | Washer, Impeller S18117 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | "U" Dim. | Motor Frame
71 Bracket See Table |l 30| 3 L05515 12-1/2" 1-1/4" 284IM
73A | 0-Ring (See Note 2) M14943 40 | 3 L05515 12-1/2" 1-1/4" 286JM
73B | Gasket, Balance Ring 509943 50 | 3 L05515 12-1/2" 1-1/4" 324IM
89 | Seal, Mechanical Shaft 532015 60 | 3 L05515 12-1/2" 1-1/4" 326JM
115 | Ring, Balance S19911
800A | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 1" [8 Req.) 526826 _ _
800B | Capscrew, 5/8 - 11 x 1-1/2" 4 Req.) S26999 N(_)TE 1: Foran egplana‘uon of the t_abulated material found on
- this page and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A
800C | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 7/8" [4 Req.) 526825 located at the beginning of this section.
805 Washef, Lock 523038 NOTE 2: Also accepts gasket S05126 as replacement for
810_| Plug, Pipe 1/4 NPT (4 Req.) 523719 0-Ring. See Supplement E located at the beginning of this
815 | Ring, Retaining S16767 section.
293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, W1 53115 WWW.berkeleypumps.COM PH: 888-237-5353 ORDERS FAX: 800-321-8793
’;& PE NTAI R Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

S4855BK



BERKELEY® B3ZPBHS
Cast Iron Impeller

Flanged Case, Mechanical Shaft Seal Construction

71

/

800C

FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

Section CC
Page 200.6
Date March 4, 2013
Supersedes 07/01/11
Table |
B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | “U"” Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.
B70275 3 | 3600 1-5/8" 9.00" M06797

Item Part Part /
No. Description Number 810
1 Case, Volute H05238 1618 1210
2 Impeller See Table |
14 | Sleeve, Shaft M09669L
26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" 523623
32 | Key, 3/8 x 2-1/4" (See Note 1) 523940
69 | Washer, Impeller 518801
71| Bracket See Table I Table Il
73A | O-Ring (See Note 2] M14943 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | "U" Dim. | Motor Frame
73B | Gasket, Balance Ring 509943 75| 3 H04088 12-1/2" | 1-5/8" 364JP
89 | Seal, Mechanical Shaft 539264
115 | Ring, Balance S19911
800A | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 1" (12 Req.) $26826 NOTE 1: For an explanation of the tabulated material found on
800B | Capscrew, 5/8 - 11 x 1-1/2" 14 Req)) S26999 th|s padge and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A
805 | Washer Lock 23038 ocated at the beginning of this section.
510 Pug Pe . )
815 | Ring, Retaining 518136 section.
) PENTAIR e AT STRCE, DA W 11 Wty M 1 8 75 OGRS e o7 7

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

S4855BK



BERKELEY® B3/PBHS FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

Section CC
Bronze Impeller

Date March 4, 2013
Threaded Case (NPT). Mechanical Shaft Seal Construction Supersedes 07/01/11

71 Table |
B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | "U" Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.
B77195 | 30 | 3 | 3600 | 1-1/4" 7.12" M11550
B77198 | 40 | 3 | 3600 | 1-1/4" 7.81" M11551
115 B77201 | 50 | 3 | 3600 | 1-1/4" 8.31" M11552
B77204 3 3600 | 1-1/4" 8.81" M11553

Item Part Part

No. Description Number

1 Case, Volute HO03517

2 Impeller See Table |

14 | Sleeve, Shaft 518869L 16150195
26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2 - 13 x 1-3/4" 523625

32 | Key, 1/4 x 2-1/4" (See Note 1) 523677

69 | Washer, Impeller 518117 Table ll

71 Bracket See Table |l HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | "U" Dim. | Motor Frame
73A | 0-Ring (See Note 2) M14943 30| 3 L05515 12-1/2" | 1-1/4" 284JM
73B | Gasket, Balance Ring 509943 40 | 3 L05515 12-1/2" 1-1/4" 286JM

89 | Seal, Mechanical Shaft 532015 50 | 3 L05515 12-1/2" | 1-1/4" 324JM
115 | Ring, Balance S19911 60| 3 L05515 12-1/2" | 1-1/4" 326JM
800A | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 1" (8 Req.) 526826
800B | Capscrew, 5/8 - 11 x 1-1/2" (4 Req.) 526999 _ _
800C | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 7/8" [4 Req.) 526825 N(_)TE 1: Foran egplana‘uon of the t_abulated material found on

this page and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A

805 Washef, Lock 523038 located at the beginning of this section.
8104 | Plug, P!pe 174 NPT [4 Req) 523715 NOTE 2: Also accepts gasket S05126 as replacement for
8108 | Plug, Pipe 1/2 NPT 523717 0-Ring. See Supplement E located at the beginning of this
815 | Ring, Retaining S16767 section.

293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115 WWW.berkeleypumps.COM PH: 888-237-5353 ORDERS FAX: 800-321-8793

’;b PE N I AI R Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved. S4855BK



BERKELEY® B3/PBHS FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

Section CC
Bronze Impeller
Date March 4, 2013
Threaded Case (NPT), Mechanical Shaft Seal Construction Supersedes 07/011
Table |
71 B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | "U" Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.

3600 | 1-5/8" 9.00" M11549

/ 800C B77207

800B
800A
Item Part Part
No. Description Number
1 Case, Volute H03517
2 Impeller See Table |
14 | Sleeve, Shaft M09669L 1616 1210
26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" 523623
32 | Key, 3/8 x 2-1/4" (See Note 1) 523940
69 | Washer, Impeller 518801
71 Bracket See Table |l
73A | 0-Ring [See Note 2) M14943 Table Il
73B | Gasket, Balance Ring 509943 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | “U" Dim. | Motor Frame
89 | Seal, Mechanical Shaft 539264 75 | 3 H04088 12-1/2" | 1-5/8" 364JP
115 | Ring, Balance S19911
800A | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 1" (12 Req.) 526826
800B | Capscrew, 5/8 - 11 x 1-1/2" [4 Req.) 526999 NOTE 1: For an explanation of the tabulated material found on
805 | Washer. Lock 523038 this page and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A
: located at the beginning of this section.
810A | Plug, Pipe 1/4 NPT (4 Req.) 523715 NOTE 2: AL t ot S05126 L o
. : Also accepts gaske as replacement for
8108 P.lug, Plpe_1/_2 NPT 523717 0-Ring. See Supplement E located at the beginning of this
815 | Ring, Retaining 518136 section.

293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115 WWW.berkeleypumps.COM PH: 888-237-5353 ORDERS FAX: 800-321-8793

’;& P E N I AI R Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved. S4855BK



BERKELEY" B3/PBHS

Bronze Impeller

Flanged Case, Mechanical Shaft Seal Construction

73B

115

TYPE “B” SINGLE STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP

ELECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

Section CC
Page 2009
Date March 4, 2013
Supersedes 07/01/11
Table |
B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | "U” Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.
B76758 | 30 | 3 |3600| 1-1/4" 7.12" M11550
B76759 | 40 | 3 |3600| 1-1/4" 7.81" M11551
B76760 | 50 | 3 |3600| 1-1/4" 8.31" M11552
B76761 3 |3600| 1-1/4" 8.81" M11553

Item Part Part
No. Description Number
1 Case, Volute H05238
2 Impeller See Table | 1617 1210
14 | Sleeve, Shaft 518869L
26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2 - 13 x 1-3/4" 523625
32 | Key, 1/4 x 2-1/4" (See Note 1) 523677 Table Il
69 | Washer, Impeller 518117 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | "U" Dim. | Motor Frame
71 Bracket See Table |l 30| 3 L05515 12-1/2" | 1-1/4" 284JM
73A | 0-Ring (See Note 2) M14943 40 | 3 L05515 12-1/2" | 1-1/4" 286JM
73B | Gasket, Balance Ring 509943 50 ] 3 L05515 12-1/2" | 1-1/4" 324JM
89 | Seal, Mechanical Shaft 532015 60 3 L05515 12-1/2" | 1-1/4" 326JM
115 | Ring, Balance S19911
800A | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 1" (8 Req.) 526826 _ _
506 |Copsre 581 V2 (4 gl | Sy | NOTE 7o emitn o ettt mart o
800C | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 7/8" (4 Req.) 26825 locatpedgat the beginr’:\)ing of th}?s section‘.
805 | Washer. Lock ©23038 NOTE 2: Also accepts gasket S05126 as replacement for
810 P_LUQ‘ Pipe_1/_4 NPT [4 Req.) 523715 O—Ring.-See Supplzmgnt E located at the bpeginning of this
815 | Ring, Retaining S16767 section.
) PENTAIR e AT STRCE, DA W 11 Wty M 1 8 75 OGRS e o7 7

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

S4855BK



BERKELEY" B3/PBHS

FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

Section CC
Bronze Impeller
) ] Date March 4, 2013
Flanged Case, Mechanical Shaft Seal Construction Supersdes 07011
71 Table |
/ 800C B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | "U" Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.
/ B76762 3 [3600] 1-58" | 9.00" | M11549

Item Part Part

No. Description Number

1 Case, Volute H05238 oo

2 Impeller See Table |

14 | Sleeve, Shaft M09669L

26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" 523623

32 | Key, 3/8 x 2-1/4" (See Note 1) 523940

69 | Washer, Impeller 518801

71 | Bracket See Table || Table Il

73A | 0-Ring (See Note 2] M14943 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | "U" Dim. | Motor Frame
73B | Gasket, Balance Ring 509943 75 | 3 H04088 12-1/2" | 1-5/8" 364JP

89 | Seal, Mechanical Shaft 539264

115 | Ring, Balance S19911
800A | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 1" (12 Req.) 526826 NC_)TE 1: Foran explanation of the tabulated material found on
8008 | Capscrew, 5/8 - 11 x 1-1/2" (4 Req] 526999 this page and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A

located at the beginning of this section.
805 | Washer, Lock 523038
810 | Plug, Pipe 4 Req) 523715 NOTE 2: Also accepts gasket $05126 as replacement for
: — 0-Ring. See Supplement E located at the beginning of this
815 | Ring, Retaining 518136 section.
»:3» PENTAIR Gacau o re ol improing st seies, ot sare h gt o changespcifcations b i i,

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

Order Online: www.PumpCatalog.com

S4855BK


Manufacturer's Edge
Draft

https://www.pumpcatalog.com/berkeley/

	CC200-1_20130304_LR_B3ZPBH
	CC200-2_20130304_LR_B3ZPBH
	CC200-3_20130304_LR_B3ZPBHS
	CC200-4_20130304_LR_B3ZPBHS
	CC200-5_20130304_LR_B3ZPBHS
	CC200-6_20130304_LR_B3ZPBHS
	CC200-7_20130304_LR_B3ZPBHS
	CC200-8_20130304_LR_B3ZPBHS
	CC200-9_20130304_LR_B3ZPBHS
	CC200-10_20130304_LR_B3ZPBHS

